REVISIONS
LTR DESCRIPTION DATE (YR-MO-DA) APPROVED
E Added device type 06 for vendor cages 54230 and 88379.  Added
vendor cage 0EU86 for device types 01 through 06. Figure 1,
changed case outline M to reflect package is available in either a
single or dual cavity. -sld
99-05-14 K. A. Cottongim
F Add case outline 9. 00-04-06 Raymond Monnin

1.2  PIN.  The PIN shall be as shown in the following example:
    5962                     -              94585  01   H  X   X
~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
    ~              ~              ~              ~               ~              ~
   Federal       RHA     Device      Device      Case      Lead
 stock class   designator       type       class      outline      finish
 designator  (see 1.2.1)  (see 1.2.2)    designator   (see 1.2.4)  (see 1.2.5)
       \                                                              /    (see 1.2.3)
                                        \/
                           Drawing number
1.2.1  Radiation hardness assurance (RHA) designator.  RHA marked devices shall meet the MIL-PRF-38534 specified RHA
levels and shall be marked with the appropriate RHA designator.  A dash (-) indicates a non-RHA device.
1.2.2  Device type(s).  The device type(s) identify the circuit function as follows:
Device type Generic number Circuit function  Access time
01 WE128K32-300HQ, ACT-E128K32N-300P7Q, AS8E128K32-300/883C EEPROM, 128K x 32-bit 300 ns
02 WE128K32-250HQ, ACT-E128K32N-250P7Q, AS8E128K32-250/883C EEPROM, 128K x 32-bit 250 ns
03 WE128K32-200HQ, ACT-E128K32N-200P7Q, AS8E128K32-200/883C EEPROM, 128K x 32-bit 200 ns
04 WE128K32-150HQ, ACT-E128K32N-150P7Q, AS8E128K32-150/883C EEPROM, 128K x 32-bit 150 ns
05 WE128K32-140HQ, ACT-E128K32N-140P7Q, AS8E128K32-140/883C EEPROM, 128K x 32-bit 140 ns
06 WE128K32-120HQ, ACT-E128K32N-120P7Q, AS8E128K32-120/883C EEPROM, 128K x 32-bit 120 ns
1.2.3  Device class designator.  This device class designator shall be a single letter identifying the product assurance level as
follows:
Device class Device performance documentation
   D, E, G, H, or K Certification and qualification to MIL-PRF-38534